
      Out Patient Bill

Corporate

ESI :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :9884420788 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

20/05/2024   3:17:38PM : MHI202483764

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/HM/IPH202401191Patient Name            : Mr.RAM BAHADURKAHAR (ESI)

 : Dr.G. GNANAVELU

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MHI202483764-IP002

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : CARDIOLOGIST

34 Y 11 M 4 D/Male

18/05/2024   8:00:51AM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

esi

1 1.00   ₹400.00₹0.00₹400.00ECG (ELECTROCARDIOGRAM) (IP)

1446

2 1.00   ₹49.00₹0.00₹49.00UREA

1444

3 1.00   ₹24.00₹0.00₹24.00CBG. ( CAPILLARY BLOOD GLUCOSE )

esi

4 1.00   ₹400.00₹0.00₹400.00ECG (ELECTROCARDIOGRAM) (IP)

1447

5 1.00   ₹50.00₹0.00₹50.00CREATININE

1444

6 1.00   ₹24.00₹0.00₹24.00CBG. ( CAPILLARY BLOOD GLUCOSE )

.



Corporate

ESI :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :9884420788 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

20/05/2024   3:17:38PM : MHI202483764

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/HM/IPH202401191Patient Name            : Mr.RAM BAHADURKAHAR (ESI)

 : Dr.G. GNANAVELU

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MHI202483764-IP002

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : CARDIOLOGIST

34 Y 11 M 4 D/Male

18/05/2024   8:00:51AM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

7 1.00   ₹15,318.00₹0.00₹15,318.00PHARMACY CHARGE

esi

8 1.00   ₹400.00₹0.00₹400.00ECG (ELECTROCARDIOGRAM) (IP)

 :Amount Received

 :Total Amount

 :Received Amount

in Words Authorised Signature

 :

 :Discount Amount

Net Amount

PRAVEEN

₹16,665.00 

₹6,041.00 

₹ 10,624.00

₹ 0.00

Zero Only


